TAIWAN YUN LIN ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
G5-YG Yellow & Green striped polyolefin tubing
接地標示用黃綠熱縮套管
Ống co nhiệt vàng sọc xanh
Applications
The unique yellow-green striped color tubing is used for the ground wire identifying. It is widely used in the
fields of wire marking, color coding as well as electrical insulation.
應用

(m)
mm Inch
I.D.
內徑
Đường kính trong
W.T.
壁厚
Độ dày
I.D. (max)
內徑(最大)
Đường kính
trong (max)
W.T. (min)
壁厚(最小)
Độ dày (min)
G5-YG0016 1.6 1/16 2.0±0.3 0.20±0.05 0.8 0.36 200
G5-YG0024 2.4 3/32 3.0±0.3 0.25±0.05 1.25 0.44 200
G5-YG0032 3.2 1/8 3.5±0.3 0.25±0.05 1.50 0.44 200
G5-YG0048 4.8 3/16 5.0±0.3 0.25±0.05 2.25 0.44 100
G5-YG0064 6.4 1/4 6.5±0.3 0.28±0.05 3.0 0.56 100
G5-YG0080 8.0 5/16 8.6±0.3 0.30±0.07 4.0 0.56 100
G5-YG0095 9.5 3/8 9.6±0.3 0.30±0.07 4.5 0.56 100
G5-YG0127 12.7 1/2 12.7±0.4 0.30±0.07 6.0 0.56 100
G5-YG0160 16.0 5/8 16.7±0.5 0.35±0.08 8.0 0.69 100
G5-YG0191 19.1 3/4 19.0±0.5 0.40±0.10 9.0 0.77 100
G5-YG0254 25.4 1 26.0±1.0 0.45±0.10 12.5 0.87 50
G5-YG0318 31.8 1 1/4 31.5±1.0 0.45±0.10 15.0 0.87 50
G5-YG0381 38.1 1 1/2 41.5±1.0 0.50±0.10 20.0 0.97 50
G5-YG0508 50.8 2  51.5±1.0 0.55±0.10 25.0 0.97 25
Technical Data
Property
Specification
Requirement